PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (D.G. KHAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 169

candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER

OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (D.G. KHAN) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have

been provisionally cleared for Typing and Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on

27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
1 18002 28400033 MEHWISH RAUF
2 18006 28400471 ABDULLAH
3 18009 28400507 ASGAHR ALI
4 18011 28400111 IRSHAD HUSSAIN
5 18016 28400064 MUHAMMAD AHMAD
6 18020 28400011 MUHAMMAD HANIF
7 18021 28400119 MUHAMMAD KASHIF
8 18022 28400341 MUHAMMAD SARAJ
9 18025 28400056 MUHAMMAD USMAN
10 18027 28400177 MUSTAFA FARID
11 18028 28400080 SADAM HUSSAIN
12 18029 28400172 SHAFQAT FAROOQ QAISRANI
13 18030 28400525 TANVEER AHMAD
14 18031 28400238 UZAIR MUSHTAQ
15 18033 28400305 ZAHOOR AHMED
16 18035 28400128 ABDUL SHAKOOR
17 18036 28400282 FLAK NAWAZ
18 18038 28400495 JAWAD FARID
19 18044 28400287 RAFIA KHAN
20 18048 28400334 BABUR MUNEER
21 18049 28400395 BILAL AHMAD
22 18050 28400518 FAISAL SHAHZAD BUZDAR
23 18052 28400066 INZAMAM ULLAH
24 18054 28400259 JAHANZAIB KHAN
25 18060 28400426 MUHAMMAD ASIF
26 18064 28400527 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
27 18065 28400310 MUHAMMAD WASEEM
28 18067 28400179 RANA MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
29 18069 28400454 AFTAB RASOOL
30 18084 28400120 SAFDER NAZEER *SPECIAL PERSON*
31 18085 28400076 SHAHNAWAZ *SPECIAL PERSON*
32 18096 28400339 FARWA BASHIR
33 18100 28400304 IRAM BATOOL
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FATHER’S NAME

RAUF AHMED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
RAHEEM BAKHSH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GHULAM FARID
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
AMEER UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

GUL MUHAMMAD
GHULAM AKBAR

RAB NAWAZ

GHULAM FARID
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTER
MUNEER AHMAD
KHAIR MUHAMMAD

KHAN MUHAMMAD BUZDAR BALOCH

BASHAR ULLAH
ABDUL STTAR KHAN
GHULAM SIDDIQUE
WAHID BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MOHAMMAD ALYAS
GHULAM RASOOL
NAZEER AHMAD
ABDUL REHMAN
BASHIR AHMAD MALIK
ALLAH BUKSH



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

18104
18109
18112
18128
18130
18131
18135
18137
18144
18145
18147
18152
18154
18155
18157
18158
18159
18160
18164
18167
18168
18173
18176
18180
18182
18185
18186
18189
18192
18193
18195
18196
18200
18203
18206
18214
18221
18222
18223
18224
18229
18231
18232
18234
18240
18245
18247
18249
18254
18261
18264
18267
18269
18271
18274
18277
18281
18284
18286
18287
18289

28400004
28400088
28400204
28400368
28400416
28400512
28400098
28400250
28400218
28400084
28400404
28400073
28400354
28400399
28400078
28400523
28400217
28400136
28400496
28400003
28400015
28400418
28400055
28400424
28400284
28400192
28400461
28400152
28400373
28400110
28400202
28400494
28400428
28400032
28400349
28400327
28400092
28400227
28400124
28400533
28400002
28400058
28400161
28400225
28400133
28400385
28400342
28400323
28400232
28400452
28400261
28400267
28400430
28400506
28400012
28400318
28400170
28400001
28400485
28400465
28400366

MARYAM BIBI
NADIA KANWAL
NITASHA SALEEM
AAMIR

AAMIR ZAKRIYA
AASIM ALI

ABDUL GHANI
ABDUL MAJEED
ABDUL SATTAR
ABDUL SHAKOOR
ABDULLAH RAO
ADNAN SAEED
AHMAD ASLAM
AHMAD FRAZ
AHMAD MAJAZ
AHMAD NAWAZ
AHTISHAM AZIZ

ALI RAZA

AOON MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
ARSLAN RIAZ
ASAD ABBAS

ATIF JALAL

AWAIS QERNI
BASHAM ZAIN
BILAL ABBASI
DIANAT ALI
DILAWER KHAN
FAHAD BIN AKHTAR
FAHEEM NASIR
FAIZ RASOOL
FAIZAN ALI

FAIZAN ELAHI
FAWAD AHMAD
FIAZ AHMED

FIDA HUSSAIN

GUL REHMAN IQBAL
HAROON KHALID
HASEEB KAMRAN
HASSAN AHMED
HASSAN BIN TARIQ
IMRAN MAHMOOD
JAHANZAIB ANWAR
JAVAID HUSSAIN
JAVID IQBAL
KHIZAR HAYAT
MAHTAB AHMED
MALIK ABDULLAH RIAZ
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MEHBOOB ELLAHI
MUHAMMAD AAKASH ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABID
MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AQIB SHAKOOR
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ABDUL RAZAQ
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHER MUHAMMAD
GHULAM QADIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SADIQ HUSSAIN
GHULAM FARID

RAO MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FAQEER MUHAMMAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
AZIZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD USMAN
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JALAL
ABDUL MAJEED

ZAIN UL ABIDIN BUZDAR
NAZIR ABBASI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFEE
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
NASIR AHMAD KHAN
ATA MUHAMMAD

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAR RAMZAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
KHALID MEHMOOD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RANA ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD TARIQ NADEEM
ABDUL QADOOS
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ALLAH DIWAYA
MUHAMMAD MUSA
NAWAB KHAN

MALIK RIAZ AHMAD
NABI BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM QASIM
MUHAMMAD PALYA KHAN
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
ALLAH DEWAYA
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ZAFAR IQBAL

IMAM BAKHSH

HAFIZ MANZOOR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ABDUL SHAKOOR



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

18296
18304
18305
18306
18311
18314
18316
18318
18319
18324
18325
18331
18332
18336
18337
18339
18340
18341
18344
18346
18347
18350
18354
18358
18363
18364
18366
18371
18372
18377
18379
18384
18391
18392
18394
18396
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18407
18409
18418
18425
18429
18432
18438
18448
18450
18453
18454
18456
18467
18468
18469
18472
18475
18476

28400194
28400408
28400093
28400207
28400037
28400085
28400402
28400256
28400024
28400508
28400197
28400325
28400118
28400486
28400522
28400431
28400405
28400501
28400200
28400382
28400482
28400215
28400091
28400283
28400403
28400269
28400075
28400466
28400370
28400095
28400516
28400262
28400126
28400129
28400278
28400243
28400222
28400340
28400489
28400116
28400143
28400135
28400448
28400442
28400444
28400069
28400344
28400191
28400294
28400280
28400140
28400168
28400435
28400281
28400006
28400175
28400514
28400355
28400067
28400187

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD AYYAZ
MUHAMMAD BILAWAL
MUHAMMAD FAHAD
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM RAZA
MUHAMMAD FAISAL FAIZI JATOI
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FARZAM AHSAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN AMRAT
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ATTA
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SAIF SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SANDEEL ALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD UMAIR KALEEM
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD UMMAR
MUHAMMAD USAMA KHALID
MUHAMMAD USMAN SATTAR
MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MUHAMMAD WAQAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUJAHID UR REHMAN
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

NAEEM AHMAD BUZDAR
NASIR IMRAN

NIAZ AHMAD

RAO MUHAMMAD AHSAN BASHIR
RAZA ALI

SABIR MAHMOOD

SADAM HUSSAIN

SADIQ FAREED

SAMI ULLAH

SAQIB RIAZ

SARFRAZ HUSSAIN

SHAHID ALI

SHAHRAM BALOUCH
SHAHZAD QADIR
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MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAJI JUMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHOUS BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
BASHIR AHMAD
NAUSHIRWAN FAIZ| JATOI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SABIR
HAFIZ M RAMZAN

GHULAM SABIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
GHULAM HASSAN

ALLAH DAD BUZDAR
MUKHTIAR AHMAD

AZEEM BAKHSH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

HAJI MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SALEEM ULLAH
MIRZA ALEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD LATIF

SHAH BAKHSH

ALTAF HUSSAIN

GHULAM SIDIQUE
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KALEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
AFZAL HAQ

MUHAMMAD KHALID KAMIL
ABDUL SATTAR

GHULAM HABIB

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZAHOOR AHMAD

ALLAH BUKSH

KHALID MUHAMMAD
NASEER MUHAMMAD
GHULAM FARID

RAO BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE RANA
GHAFOOR NAWAZ
MANZOOR AHMAD
FAREED BAKHSH

HAFEEZ ULLAH

RIAZ AHMED

TASSADUQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI MALGHANI
GHULAM QADIR



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

18477
18478
18482
18487
18495
18507
18509
18515
18516
18525
18530
18531
18534
18537
18538

28400499
28400109
28400468
28400242
28400509
28400054
28400102
28400409
28400209
28400253
28400113
28400520
28400535
28400425
28400125

SHAMS UD DIN
SHARJEEL AHMAD SHAHEER
SHOAIB AHMAD
SIKANDAR TAHIR

SYED GHALIB ABBAS
TAIMOOR KHALID GHILZAI
TANVEER AHMAD KHAN
TOUQEER IDREES

UZAIR ABBAS

YOUSUF BILAL

ZISHAN RAZA

ZUBAIR IBRAHIM
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

ABDUL HAKEEM

AMIN MUHAMMAD
AHMAD BAKHSH
TAHIR MEHMOOD
SYED ZAFFAR ABBAS
RASHID MAMOON GHILZAI
KHALIL AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IDREES
GHULAM ABBAS
SAEED NASIR

MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
JAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
GHULAM FARID

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 30 & 31 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons

Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

07 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01, 19, 32, 33, 34, 35 & 36 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

Women Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 16 H 2020

Dated: 11-12-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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